1456B
VIDEO/TELEPHONE ENTRY SOLUTION:
ANSWER CALLS HOWEVER YOU WANT
Passion.Technology.Design.
SMARTPHONE
AND TABLET
DOOR ENTRY MONITOR
MOBILE TELEPHONE

MULTI-USER
GATEWAY
1456B
MULTI-USER
GATEWAY
1456B
1456B MULTI-USER
GATEWAY
11CONSULT THE VIP CATALOGUE FOR THE LIST OF ALL COMPATIBLE COMELIT ITEMS
Part Numbers
1456B - MULTI APARTMENT GATEWAY FOR VIP SYSTEM
1440 - VIP SYSTEM FLOOR DISTRIBUTOR
Floor distributor with one input, one output (10/100Mb) and 4 branches (10 Mb). Dimensions: 66x85x35 mm (4 DIN modules).
Code Item Description
1456B/ME1 1 MASTER LICENSE FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/ME10 10 MASTER LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/ME50 50 MASTER LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/ME100 100 MASTER LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/ME200 200 MASTER LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
MASTER licEnSE - EMAil
Code Item Description
1456B/SE1 1 SLAVE LICENSE FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/SE10 10 SLAVE LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/SE50 50 SLAVE LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/SE100 100 SLAVE LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/SE200 200 SLAVE LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
SlAVE licEnSE - EMAil
Code Item Description
1456B/TE1 1 PHONE LICENSE FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/TE10 10 PHONE LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/TE50 50 PHONE LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/TE100 100 PHONE LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/TE200 200 PHONE LICENSES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
PHOnE licEnSE - EMAil
w w w . c o m e l i t g r o u p . c o m
Co
d.